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e Bank of B-amda -

 31950200000006

Account Number 5

Name - RAJEEV MEHRA
Currency Code . INR

Branch Name . VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI

11-08-2021

ACCOUNT STATEMENT FROM 01-08-2021 TO

S.No | Date

! ._(;—E-ZDZ | | Opening Balance 3,981.83 Cr

2 05-08-2021 MBK/121733068161/1 1:55:01/Self - 30,000.00 33,981.83 Cr 05-08-2021

3 05-08-2021 | EBA NK:WIB/1 266555407/Pramod 25,000,00 - 8,981.83 Cr 05-08-2021

4 07-08-2021 | IMPS/P2A/1 21918871 569/RENUMEHRA 03/MOBTXN - 1,30,000.00 1,38,981.83 Cr 07-08-2021

& 07-08-2021 | MBK/I 21955424946/]8:25:251’Chh0m Ray 6,672.00 - 1,32,309.83 Cr 07-08-2021

6 07-08-2021 MBK/1219554403 1 1/18:29:38/Manish Kumar 22,000.00 - 1,10,309.83 Cr 07'08'202_1_
7 07-08-2021 | MBK/121 9554466‘93.’IB:30:2!fNili 19,042.00 - 91,267.83 Cr 07-08-2021

8 07-08-2021 | MBK/I 21955453497/1 8:31:17/Rajender’ 8,071.00 - 83,196.83 Cr 07-08-2&2)_'
9 07-08-2021 | MBK/121 055462539/18:31 :53/Saket 8,771.00 - 74,419.83 Cr 07-08-2021
10 07-08-2021 | MBK/121 955467783/18:32:36/Sonu 5,380.00 - 69,039.83 Cr DT-OS—ZEL
11 07-08-2021 MBK!i2|9554T3592ﬂ'18:33: 18/Sudama 5,380.00 - 63,659.83 Cr 07-08-2021
12 07-08-2021 | MBK/I2 1955478628/18:34:1 2/Sudha Chandra Jha 8,006.00 - 55,653.83 Cr 07-08-2021
13 07-08-2021 | MBK/12 l9554884041’|8:34:5|ch&-msh ITMW - 38,307.83 Cr 07-08-2021
14 09-08-2021 | EBANK:1 267036536//0222112366 1998/ESIC 3,522.80 - 34,785.03 Cr 09-08-2021
15 09-08-2021 EBANK:WIB/12671 20525/Pramod 25,000.00 - 9,785.03 Cr 09-08-2021
16 10-08-2021 MBK!I22277092948,'I3:32:20."!mnsfcr - 30,000.00 39,785.03 Cr 10-03-20_2.L_
i7 10-08-2021 | EBANK:I 267225331/01210082 1000756/1012 108006670/EM 17,613.80 - 22,171.23 Cr 10-08-2021
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safe & secure Online Banking

& keep fraudsters away. Digital security: Imps:ﬂww.bankofbnmdn.comfbaroda—m-cnnnect-plus.htm. Have a
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Bank of Baroda's Mobile Banking




Do

Dos and Don’ts: Mobile Banking BARODA

M-CONNECT

plus

Download Baroda M Connect plus application through valid platforms like Google

play store, iphone app store, windows store

Register through your base branch/net panking/BOB ATM/U Pl

PASSWORDS | ACTIVATION

Make sure no one else sees / hears the application password / mPIN when you

are using them

Change your application password and mpin frequently.

SESSION

Login and ransact in complete privacy

Log out of application after use

TRANSA
CTION

While sending money through Mobile Banking, please ensuré to enter correct

avoid fransfer to un-intended beneficiary.

account number in required fields, to

|

PASSWORDS

Don'ts

s / do not store it in your Mobile handset.
lication password or mpin.
11/2222/1234/ Birth

Do not share your password
Never let anyone see you entering your app

Never use application/ mpin that can be easily guessed Ex: 1 1

year, mobile number/telephone number.
Do not disclose passwords to anybody. Even Bank does not contact you for your

personal information like passwords, efc.

DEVICE

% Do not click on any unknown nk

Don'’t install and use mobile banking application in someone else device.

Do not |leave your mobile unattended while you are accessing Mobile Banking

application.
(or) do not install any third party application,

kind of monetary benefits / offers.

which claims to give you any




